MA700.A.ABC.002 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas MA700.A.ABC.002 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MA700.A.ABC.002
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 750MHZ/892MHZ DOME RP-SMA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 507 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2, 1.7
TERMINATION Connector, RP-SMA Male
SERIES Pantheon
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 931-1228
NUMBER OF BANDS 6
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) 3.374" (85.70mm)
GAIN 2.4dBi, 1.7dBi, 32dBi, 2.4dBi, 2.1dBi, 3.8dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 700MHz ~ 800MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.575GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.4GHz ~
2.5GHz, 5GHz ~ 5.9GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 750MHz, 892MHz, 1.588GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz
FEATURES LNA, Filter
DETAILED DESCRIPTION
750MHz, 892MHz, 1.588GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz GLONASS, GPS, LTE Dome RF Antenna
700MHz ~ 800MHz, 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.575GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.4GHz ~
2.5GHz, 5GHz ~ 5.9GHz 2.4dBi, 1.7dBi, 32dBi, 2.4dBi, 2.1dBi, 3.8dBi Connector, RP-SMA Male Panel
Mount
APPLICATIONS GLONASS, GPS, LTE
ANTENNA TYPE Dome
MA700.A.ABC.002
Part Number: MA700.A.ABC.002
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 750MHZ/892MHZ DOME RP-SMA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 507 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MA700.A.ABC.002.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MA700.A.ABC.002
MA700.A.ABC.002.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MA702GQ-P
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE SMD
In stock:  31559 pcs
RFQ
MA7015M12B1-RSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN 70X15MM BALL 12VDC WIRE
In stock:  7016 pcs
RFQ
MA700.A.ABC.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 750/892MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  505 pcs
RFQ
MA704GQ-P
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  10-BIT, DIGITAL, CONTACTLESS ANG
In stock:  33820 pcs
RFQ
MA710.A.ABI.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 742/892MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  512 pcs
RFQ
MA710GQ-P
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  12-BIT, DIGITAL, CONTACTLESS ANG
In stock:  31436 pcs
RFQ
MA700GQ-P
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE SMD
In stock:  30730 pcs
RFQ
MA702GQ-Z
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE SMD
In stock:  38112 pcs
RFQ
MA710.W.A.ABI.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 742/892MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  548 pcs
RFQ
MA700GQ-Z
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  SENSOR ANGLE SMD
In stock:  33892 pcs
RFQ
MA700.W.A.ABC.001
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 750MHZ/850MHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  597 pcs
RFQ
MA704GQ-Z
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  ROTARY ENCODER INCREMENTAL 64PPR
In stock:  37265 pcs
RFQ